Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2017
wjtinuinensailaaa/ Ty fdusasu-ane  dszinfuil 1-31 asngian 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUPY
Yuil 1aal woad | tusSaad da/5ud 5013 Receipt/me3U | Exp./s78378 [Cash on Hand
Balance on June 2017 28,049.44 28,049.44
gananuLAaufiguiay 2560
02367 |AouduAUN [} ifaRba} SudusaAdIunRINULRATA  142/180 1,000.00 29,049.44
3/Jul/17 3030 a - "
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/180
02368 |manvuay  auadysal(&la) [Sudusadidiunaiviinuiaui  142/97 1,000.00 30,049.44
3/Jul/17 3031 a - "
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/97
02370 |AOAUIRAUIA Ao SuduaAIdIUNRTNULRUTA  142/162 1,000.00 31,049.44
3/Jul/17 3032 a
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
02371 |13¥M alsuadewnen [1da  |Fuldudaidiunaiviinuiun  142/81 1,000.00 32,049.44
3/Jul/17 3033 a - "
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/81
CRC Thai Watsadu Limited ‘Ta(s]“lumwhri'mwa 21.6,20.8+ANUURY 22,310.00 9,739.44
3/Jul/17 3034 18
n q <
MEGA HOME k ulasusatiuausdiu 209.00 9,530.44
3/)ul/17 3035 11 D
AoEUNS aﬁv"”“’f(/"l @kﬁ’tﬂdwu‘lumﬂﬁuvmﬁmm‘m]szmu\nushofmmznﬁums 1,500.00 8,030.44
3/Jul/17 3036 6
U Travelling expenses
L TERN Aaudadasdanaindedan 200.00 7,830.44
3/Jul/17 3037 16
aodudiss  Funa Aguad  (Wiaufiquieu) 2,000.00 5,830.44
3/Jul/17 3038 4
Police service
02372 |panddifiau  Lauad SuduaAdIunRINULRUTA  142/134 3,000.00 8,830.44
4/Jul/17 3039 a - "
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/134
02373 |Aau@AsNNEYAY  LRUNALITEY SudusaAdIuNRINULRUTA  142/137 6,000.00 14,830.44
4/Jul/17 3040 a 5 :
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/137
AN 1NavTan ALsIvingnszuIe  20.13 2,500.00 12,330.44
4/ul/17 3041 13
Suenasdunsainasiall virthe  da'liduseninans 700.00 11,630.44
4/ul/17 3042 16
POOL SERVICE AguassyInmin  (aufiguia) 7,000.00 4,630.44
4/ul/17 3043 8
Cleaning Pool service
finvuaanuLdiiiag AvindzuseeuseE  Aew. 1,200.00 3,430.44
4/ul/17 3044 16
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2017
wjtinuinensailaaa/ Ty fdusasu-ane  dszinfuil 1-31 asngian 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUPY
Yuil 1aal woad | tusSaad da/5ud 5013 Receipt/me3U | Exp./s78378 [Cash on Hand
o 3045 ELL AR IS aaulduanaanannsuAs(ialigrsasang) 60,000.00 63,430.44
Withdrawal for payment
13 wdadasiuasiagnass AgunA 36,000.00 27,430.44
4/1ul/17 3046 18
sngna 2 Suduaaditinsyys 17y 250.00 27,680.44
4/1ul/17 3047 |
(047-047)
02374 |maudsedass  d1idna Suduaadidiunarviinuiauin  142/118 3,000.00 30,680.44
5/Jul/17 3048 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/118
02375 |aaawna fnla Suduaadidiunarviinuaui  142/67 1,000.00 31,680.44
5/Jul/17 3049 a - - -
Khun.Amnat Suksai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/67
02377 |U3¥w e aasha A1de  [Sudusadidiunatviinulaui 142/104 1,000.00 32,680.44
5/Jul/17 3050 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
02378 |WA¥wn  &asas  dA1dA SuduaardIunaThuRaA  142/119 1,000.00 33,680.44
5/Jul/17 3051 a - :
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
02380 |Aaufioen  Teand FuduaaA@iunarstinueui  142/114 1,000.00 34,680.44
6/ul/17 3055 a 1
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi © ‘eceipt for Maintenance Fee 142/114
MEGA HOME W nnsiiada 55.00 | 34,625.44
7/)ul/17 3058 11 ®
1AM ﬂwﬁ‘u‘ﬂaas’MK Ahau 80.00 | 34,545.44
7/)ul/17 3059 11
Drinking water
02383 |Aounadiing  Fusadu Suduaaandadsuinuaui  142/187 200.00 34,745.44
7/)ul/17 3060 b —— -
Khun.Thongtip Richardson Interest income
02384 |pouviaviing  3iadu Sudusunuvudanuauiinu  142/187 1,800.00 36,545.44
7/)ul/17
ul/ 3061 k Khun.Thongtip Richardson Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Wiauan man M 5,625.00 | 30,920.44
7/)ul/17 3062 18
sudieEsaIsLauAYa dandalasinu 350.00 30,570.44
7/)ul/17 3063 18
Mo o la e 150 160.00 | 30,410.44
7/)ul/17 3064 18
Suanaadnsalnad’ng aatdan 2va 250.00 30,160.44
8/Jul/17 3065 18
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Pattaya Tropical Villag

e/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2017

wjtinuinensailaaa/ Ty fdusasu-ane  dszinfuil 1-31 asngian 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUPY
Yuil 1aal woad | tusSaad da/5ud 5013 Receipt/me3U | Exp./s78378 [Cash on Hand
Aoatud  Aasad AusaluMsYinAUWY  21.6,9.8 (9IA7i1) 11,250.00 18,910.44
8/Jul/17 3066 18
51udilhag Aadnsalausiulinnaniousning 10 du 600.00 18,310.44
9/Jul/17 3067 10
Gardener tools
Suanaadnsalnad’ng JaqlunsvinAuwy  21.6,21.8+A1uud9 2,800.00 15,510.44
10/Jul/17 3068 18
02385 |[A@uiszdAR  ATELAN FuduaaAdiunarstinueun  142/65 1,000.00 16,510.44
10/Jul/17 3069 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/65
02386 |Aauieu  $nAnd Suduaaddiunartinuaui  142/86 1,000.00 17,510.44
11/Jul/17 3070 a
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/86
iy alaniiu &fianlusn3m 2 &u 30.00 [ 17,480.44
11/Jul/17 3071 10
13V 1NawEnasvsy e Anau 40.00 | 17,440.44
11/Jul/17 3072 11
DrinkH]g water
wan. LuafaLRzAIEe \an 2%a 250.00 17,190.44
11/Jul/17 3073 18 @
*”iwumuaﬂniniriaa??? @»ni 110.00 17,080.44
11/Jul/17 3074 18 \v
Asilsean Ahilseih+adans 1,516.00 [ 15,564.44
11/Jul/17 3075 1 — -
— The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
sngng 2 Suduaadtinsyys 17y 250.00 15,814.44
11/Jul/17 3076 |
(048-048)
Srumnaadnsalnagd’ng &ng 160.00 15,654.44
12/Jul/17 3077 18
Wiaoudn Mg 618y 2,250.00 | 13,404.44
12/Jul/17 3078 18
02388 |mauidgiil  wWwnsn Suduaaddiunariinuiauin  142/129 6,000.00 19,404.44
12/Jul/17 3080 a -
Khun.Hasruthai Phuttha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/129
Aoatue  Aasad AT TUNTITYINAILNYG  21.6,91.8 (9IATA2) 11,250.00 8,154.44
12/Jul/17 3081 18
FOOD LAND M (Lilusdiineu) 330.00 7,824.44
12/Jul/17 3082 11
57UTs9nusasdIu Man 3 %u 90.00 7,734.44
13/Jul/17 3083 18
57uidihag fludn 2% (esautduiaasilszgdnTuld) 40.00 7,694.44
13/Jul/17 3084 10

3/8



http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/3084.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/3083.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/3082.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/3078.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/3077.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/3075.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/3074.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/3073.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/3072.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/3068.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/3067.jpg�

Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2017
wjtinuinensailaaa/ Ty fdusasu-ane  dszinfuil 1-31 asngian 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUPY
Yuil 1aal woad | tusSaad da/5ud 5013 Receipt/me3U | Exp./s78378 [Cash on Hand
02389 [wWHw Tawasidnvidaviiadis $fa [Suduaasidiunanetihuiaadl 142/132 6,000.00 13,694.44
13/Jul/17 3085 a -
Homer South East Asia Co. Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/132
Y 3087 ELL AR IS aaulduanaanannsuAs(ialigrsasang) 70,000.00 83,694.44
Withdrawal for payment
02391 |mpawnignmagyad launaddn  [Sudusaadidiunatviinuiaui  142/79 2,000.00 85,694.44
13/Jul/17 3088 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/79
W waadaviuasizgnassng Aguna 21,600.00 | 64,094.44
13/Jul/17 3089 18
Suanaadnsalnad’ng JaqlunsvinAuwy  21.6,21.8+A U9 925.00 63,169.44
13/Jul/17 3090 18
aonssel  fuendu AuLsIniinuaa Wil 3,750.00 59,419.44
14/)ul/17 3091 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
02392 |AauIAUN WIURYNT SudusaAdIuNRINULRUTA  142/168 1,000.00 60,419.44
14/)ul/17 3092 a -
Khun.Jintana Promsamut Cash Rel gipt for Maintenance Fee 142/168
02393 [13¥n Weuaa Ada @JM’IH’JUHR’N)]’NL&!IVI 142/112 3,000.00 63,419.44
14/)ul/17 3093 a
Football Company @) Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/112
15N Rl #eaa Ll pdsa “tarimsyys 50 u 10,000.00 | 53,419.44
14/)ul/17 3094 13 —
AJK Digital network Bluetooth 50
02394 |AouudaEds  sadd Suduaaddiunarviinuauin  142/76 3,000.00 56,419.44
14/)ul/17 3095 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
151 Jenuuiinlas Jfia 092aZ6N 10 WA, AU 599.00 | 55,820.44
14/)ul/17 3096 10
5uTsenusandu Man 2 Yy 45.00 | 55,775.44
16/Jul/17 3097 18
ey lan daebdguis Aaufsliluldianutiny - Watna2, drauaasluliuve 4,700.00 51,075.44
16/Jul/17 3098 5 - - -
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying Special garbage collection
s 2 Suduaadtinsyys 11y 250.00 51,325.44
16/Jul/17 3099 |
(049-049) 940641
02395 |moudste A5 SuduaaAdiunarviinuiaui  142/82 1,000.00 52,325.44
16/Jul/17 3100 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
Aoatue  Aasad AT TUNITYINAILNYG  21.6,91.8 (IATA3) 11,250.00 41,075.44
17/)ul/17 3102 18
W waadaviuasizgnassne Aguna 5,400.00 | 35,675.44
17/)ul/17 3103 18
sngna 2 Sududadtinsyys 17y 250.00 35,925.44
17/)ul/17 3104 |

(050-050) 13448142
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2017
wjtinuinensailaaa/ Ty fdusasu-ane  dszinfuil 1-31 asngian 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUPY
Yuil 1aal woad | tusSaad da/5ud 5013 Receipt/me3U | Exp./s78378 [Cash on Hand
Suanaadnsalnad’ng JaqlunsvinAuwy  21.6,21.8+A U9 4,050.00 31,875.44
18/Jul/17 3106 18
02398 |paudinsié  fialma SuduaAdIuNRINULRUTA  142/172 1,000.00 32,875.44
18/Jul/17 3107 a
Cagh Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
02399 |paudinen  dssials (Eammmunmqﬁ'mmuﬁ 142/113 6,000.00 38,875.44
18/Jul/17 3108 a -
Khun.Sawitta Prasert Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/113
1AM mﬁ‘u‘maé( Andu 40.00 | 38,835.44
18/Jul/17 3109 11
\\/ Drinking water
02400 |mpautivaau weavddau SuduaAIdIuNRINULRUTA  142/136 6,000.00 44,835.44
18/Jul/17 3110 a p
Khun.Bangorn Dangsiion Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/136
15¥N  nsduieasiida Aduteasiin+Ausns 656.00 44,179.44
19/Jul/17 3111 3 -
True internet Internet cost+ service charge
15N liswealdlne AdvuysAu 1 Fu(luinanu) 28.00 | 44,151.44
19/Jul/17 3112 14 -
Post office
02401 |Aeuafiyel  again Suduaaddiunartinuaui  142/94 6,000.00 50,151.44
19/Jul/17 3113 a -
Khun.Apiwut Yookum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/94
flnvumAuianuasilia AAuneay 5,000.00 45,151.44
20/Jul/17 3114 5
Garbage fee
SuTseonusananu NIEUENY 300.00 | 44,851.44
20/Jul/17 3115 18
Suanaadnsalnad’ng Yuanuausa+anae 1,700.00 43,151.44
21/Jul/17 3116 18
Aoatue  Aasad A TuNITVinAILNY  96.6,%.8 (9 ULTAN) 4,250.00 38,901.44
21/Jul/17 3117 18
SuTseonusandnu NIEUENY 180.00 | 38,721.44
21/Jul/17 3118 18
02402 |Aaui3enAas Asnasan Suduaaddiunartinuaui  142/107 1,000.00 39,721.44
21/Jul/17 3119 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/107
57uTsenusanau yu, %y, e 260.00 39,461.44
22/1ul/17 3120 18
Aolatud  Ansad AT TUNSTVINAILNG  96.6,2.8 (9 ULTAN) 3,000.00 36,461.44
22/1ul/17 3121 18
Suanaadnsalnad’ne JaqlunsvinAuwe  21.6,21.8+A1uusy 1,820.00 34,641.44
24/1ul/17 3122 18
Wawman JaqlunsvinSHrAugurungn 6,515.00 28,126.44
24/1ul/17 3123 10

ql
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2017
wjtinuinensailaaa/ Ty fdusasu-ane  dszinfuil 1-31 asngian 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUPY
Yuil 1aal woad | tusSaad da/5ud 5013 Receipt/me3U | Exp./s78378 [Cash on Hand
sndnWg 2 Ul Ehﬂﬂﬁamuﬁ 17u 250.00 28,376.44
24/1ul/17
A/ Sl ! @ 1) 11519280
sndnng 2 f\@ nugardasyys 1%y 250.00 28,626.44
24/1ul/17 3125 |
M {052-052) 13449016
Aoatue  Aasad AsvlunIsvinAILwg  26.6,%.8 (91714 91uaTu) 5,000.00 23,626.44
25/Jul/17 3127 18
139N e fdnaa iatia sia'lidAY, fnesaa’lil 2,000.00 21,626.44
25/Jul/17 3128 13 =
AJK Digital network
aunaduliNuuaIRNa Adaen, vituna ausiu  (addiuigTunisvineu) 200.00 21,426.44
25/Jul/17 3129 16
Srumnaadnsallvih wilanlas 12V 5A 250.00 [ 21,176.44
26/Jul/17 3130 13
sudieEsaIsLauAYa g9 TzAthITy 200.00 20,976.44
26/Jul/17 3131 10
02404 |AAANTITIO (2 [opT] SuduaAdIunRINULRUA  142/181 1,000.00 21,976.44
26/Jul/17 3132 a
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
ausiasiuatinuvuaddua AavuNa AusEIu (atdiwmalunisvineu) 50.00 | 21,926.44
26/Jul/17 3133 16
Sumnaadnsalnagding naaa'lW 140.00 | 21,786.44
26/Jul/17 3134 13
Suanaadnsalnad’ng &saviiu,&Mnnauan,gnnly 1,565.00 20,221.44
26/Jul/17 3135 18
1389 aanine o2y WIE  (Ausun) 13,300.00 6,921.44
27/1ul/17 3136 10
CN nsudlasa Auudeanng 1,000.00 5,921.44
27/1ul/17 3137 10
5ulsenusasdnu Rl TR TR 640.00 5,281.44
27/1ul/17 3138 10
02405 |AauAunn hlERIH SuduaAdIuNRINULRUTA  142/184 2,000.00 7,281.44
27/1ul/17 3139 a
Khun.Kanha Usaha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/184
wiEniiasdanlnanasilaisdu mﬁwﬁuﬁmmﬁ'} 150.00 7,131.44
28/Jul/17 3140 10 -
Gasoline
Suanaadnsalnad’ng nsxmwm"m,mmri"an 375.00 6,756.44
28/Jul/17 3141 10
5ulsenusasdnu nIaneY, iy lu 400.00 6,356.44
28/Jul/17 3142 10
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2017
wjtinuinensailaaa/ Ty fdusasu-ane  dszinfuil 1-31 asngian 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUPY
Yuil 1aal woad | tusSaad da/5ud 5013 Receipt/me3U | Exp./s78378 [Cash on Hand
5uanaailnsainasiig Yanlunisfufrauumei 1,000.00 5,356.44
28/Jul/17 3143 10 @k
sndnng 2 aedasyys 1ty 250.00 5,606.44
29/Jul/17 3144 |
f ) 13451575
02407 |AougHsOY UAIIHA U JuRuIAAIRIUARTNULRUT  142/89 3,000.00 8,606.44
30/Jul/17 3146 a
Khun.Suneerat Sawangpol Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/89
02408 |mawduasmu launu Suduaaddiunarstinuiaui  142/183 3,000.00 11,606.44
30/Jul/17 3147 a -
Khun.Wimolrat Hogan Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/183
Taulds uaaalW 2vaan 338.00 | 11,268.44
31/Jul/17 3148 13
Suanaadnsalnad’ng Auuas 300.00 10,968.44
31/Jul/17 3149 10
Tauls AuLuas 98.00 10,870.44
31/Jul/17 3150 10
D 3151 ELL AR HASLYH aaulduanaanannsuAs(ialidsasang) 60,000.00 70,870.44
Withdrawal for payment
Aoatue  Aasad AT TUNTVINAILNG  91.6,%.8 (9IATI5 9TUR) 5,000.00 65,870.44
31/Jul/17 3152 18
Aoatue  Aasad AnsvlunsvindIwweg 4.6, (91aN1) 10,500.00 55,370.44
31/Jul/17 3153 10
Suanaadnsalnad’ng Auuas 300.00 55,070.44
31/Jul/17 3154 10
nMsWihaugiinia AW +AL3NNS 11,640.00 43,430.44
31/Jul/17 3155 2
Electrical bill+ service charge
AuWRIUNId @5y AYINIURITIAN 500.00 42,930.44
31/Jul/17 3156 9
oT
Aaonssel  fuendu AlsIninUaa Wil 3,750.00 39,180.44
31/Jul/17 3157 9 - = -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
Aaonssel  fuendu ALsIvinANuREaIARIUNRY 2,700.00 36,480.44
31/Jul/17 3158 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Centralized wage cleaning
aouaia 1 ne da (1a) ALTIAURIU 12,000.00 24,480.44
31/Jul/17 3159 17
Gardener fee
gifnvuasaaudnigiag saluaugndlvinusiu 1,000.00 | 23,480.44
31/Jul/17 3161 16
02409 |mautdaula wsuflu SudusaAdIunRINULRUTA  142/186 2,000.00 25,480.44
31/Jul/17 3162 a

Cash Re(cﬁeipt for Maintenance Fee 142/186
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2017
wjtinuinensailaaa/ Ty fdusasu-ane  dszinfuil 1-31 asngian 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNY
Fuid 1aal woad | tusSaad da/suén 5013 Receipt/me3U | Exp./s1e137e |Cash on Hand
02410 |Aaufdaan  dasAan 5 kﬁ’ld’luna’mﬁ'mlatlﬁ 142/133 1,000.00 26,480.44
31/ul/17 3163 a - @ -
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha ecespt for Maintenance Fee 142/133
@ Balance on 1-31 July 2017 297,799.44 | 271,319.00
ganduadkianaiun 1-31 ASNNIAN 2560 26,480.44 Checked

Prepare by/ ¥avinlne
Fui
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